Смены в ДОЛ «Изумрудный» на лето 2024 года
	1 смена
	11.06 - 28.06.2024

	2 смена
	02.07 – 19.07.2024

	3 смена
	23.07 – 09.08.2024

	4 смена
	13.08 – 30.08.2024



Стоимость путёвок в ДОЛ «Изумрудный»
	Возраст
	Полная стоимость
	Гос. дотация
	Родительская доплата

	6-10 лет
	852.55
	248 руб.
	604.55

	11-13 лет
	878.05
	248 руб.
	630.05

	14-15 лет
	903.55
	248 руб.
	655.55



